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Rpt # HWY015

County
Lebanon
Lebanon
Lebanon
Lebanon
Lebanon
Lebanon

Project
111912
100331
106537
100293
99081
113295

Manager
Christopher M McKee
Adam L Wright
David F Fratangeli
Adam L Wright
Nexa M Castro
Christopher M McKee

Route

72
72
422
2001
4020

Section
RSF
060
062
039
013
003

Title

Lebanon City Resurfacing Pha:
Ebenezer Rd/Swatara Cr
PA72/Isabel Drive Improvemet
Cumberland Street Bridge
Cornwall & Wilhelm Inters
Fisher Ave & I-81 SR 8008 Ra

Contract Code

ECMS Cntr
ECMS Cntr
ECMS Cntr
ECMS Cntr
ECMS Cntr
ECMS Cntr

Proj. Class
HRST
BRPL
SAFE
BRST

NALGN
HRST

Construction
Estimate

$1,920,882
$5,482,481
$1,408,433

$868,340
$2,283,377
$2.589.431

Let Estimate
3/2/2023
8/24/2023
11/2/2023
2/2/2023
4/27/2023
11/2/2023

Let Actual

3/2/2023
8/24/2023
11/2/2023
2/2/2023
4/27/2023
11/2/2023



